PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Racal Instruments
◆ Modular Design Features Plug-In Power
Supply and Output Cards
◆ Up to 40 Buffered Frequency Outputs
◆ Ovened or Atomic Standard Options

electrical safety standards.
2.0  9-01
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
9480 Time and Frequency Mainframe R-9480
Frequency Standards
Option FRKH High-Stability Rubidium Frequency Standard R-11-9047
Option FR-LP Rubidium Frequency Standard R-11-9214
Option 04F Low Phase Noise Oscillator R-11-9062
Option 04A Fast Warm-up Oscillator R-11-9048
Output Cards
Option 10 5 x 10 MHz Output Card R-11-9077
Option  5 5 x 5 MHz Output Card R-11-9048
Option  1 5 x 1 MHz Output Card R-11-9079
Option  100 5 x 100 kHz Output Card R-11-9080
Option 13 5 x 13 MHz Output Card R-11-9076
Option  13A 5 x 13 MHz  TTL Output Card R-11-9111
Option 2048 5 x 2.048 MHz TTL Output Card R-11-9081
Other Options
Option BBU Battery Backup (> 1 Hour) R-11-9044
Option DIV Allows integer divisions of an external 10 MHz to be accepted R-11-9082
Option RCO Reference Changeover Card R-11-9087
Rear Inputs
External Reference (standard): BNC,
10 MHz
External Reference (opt DIV): BNC,